PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION
21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA 1QBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

Phone: 99260209
M Exchange: 99260193, 99260194

EXT: 151
Fax No: 37800255
DIPLOMA IN BIO-MEDICAL (NEW COURSE)
Annual Examination , 2013

FIRST SEMESTER

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

24/12/2013| Tuesday 8:30 A.M BMI123 - ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

26/12/2013| Thursday 8:30 AM BM134 - MEDICAL PHYSICS

27/12/2013| Friday 8:30 A.M BM113 - INTRODUCTION TO BIOMEDICAL
TECHNOLOGY

28/12/2013| Saturday 8:30 AM BM147 - MEDICAL IMAGING EQUIPMENT (PAPER-A)

30/12/2013| Monday 8:30 AM BM147 - MEDICAL IMAGING EQUIPMENT (PAPER-B)

31/12/2013| Tuesday 8:30 AM BM156 - THERAPEUTIC BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT-
(PAPER-A)

01/01/2014|Wednesday 8:30 AM BM156 - THERAPEUTIC BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT-
(PAPER-B)

SECOND SEMESTER

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

02/01/2014| Thursday 8:30 AM BM215 - ELECTROPHYSIOLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS
AND SYSTEMS

03/01/2014| Friday 8:30 AM BM225 - HAEMODYNAMIC MEASUREMENTS AND
SYSTEMS

04/01/2014| Saturday 8:30 AM BM235 - BIOMECHANICS AND OPTICS

06/01/2014| Monday 8:30 AM BM245 - INTRODUCTION TO BIOCHEMISTRY AND
CLINICAL LABORTARY EQUIPMENT

07/01/2014| Tuesday 8:30 A.M BM252 - PRINCIPLES OF SAFETY IN HOSPITAL
EQUIPMENT

Note:
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I- The Practical Examination will conduct by the External and Internal Examiner w.e.f 08-01-2014 at 8:30 a.m.

2.
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Practical Examiner will also scrutinize the Sessional / Final Awards. The awards duly signed by the Exernal
and Internal Examiners jointly will be sent to Board within 03 days after the completion of practical
examination.

Local Holiday will not affect the examination schedule.

The Supervisory Staff is requested to open the question papers according to the Date & Time as given in the
Date sheet. In case of Non-compliance, the Supervisory Staff will be held responsible for any consequences.
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